Moisture Meters for Wood
These portable, battery-operated meters combine a sophisticated electronic design with durable,
lightweight aluminum housing. A choice of interchangeable electrodes and pins makes the Compact and
Professional flexible enough for virtually any application. The selection of electrodes includes: deep
hammer type, shallow penetration and deep wall type.
The Compact is a hand-held instrument designed to instantly
and accurately measure moisture content in wood, wood by-
products and building materials such as roofing., insulation,

dimensional change or distortion
which can be caused by moisture loss
or gain by the wood or wood byproducts
when in use.
• To enable efficient processing such
as milling, machining, gluing,
laminating, spraying and painting.
• To prevent deterioration and decay,
ensuring adequate strength.
Distributed in Canada by:
QPC Instruments Inc.
Electrodes and Pins for
use with Professional and
Compact Moisture Meters
Code Length Type of Pin Max Penetration
153-SPI-200 200mm (8") Straight insulated 175mm (7.0")
153-SPI-90 90mm (3.5") Straight insulated 72mm (2.8")
153-SPI-52 52mm (2") Straight insulated 36mm (1.5")
153-SPI-42 42mm (1.6") Straight insulated 25mm (1.0")
153-TP-30 30mm (1.2") Tapered 14mm (0.5")
153-SP-25 25mm (1.0") Straight insulated 10mm (0.4")
153-TP-20 20mm (0.7") Tapered 7.5mm (0.3")
153-HH-14 Hand-held electrode
153-HA-21 Hammer action electrode
A complete selection of electrodes
and accessories are available. All are